e-Certificate

RET ACADEMY FOR INTERNATIONAL JOURNALS OF MULTIDISCIPLINARY RESEARCH (RAIJMR)

Dear Author/Research Scholar.

K. S. Banker

This is to certify that your Research Paper/Article titled

"Review to Performance Improvement of Die Sinking **EDMUsing Powder Mixed Dielectric Fluid**"

has been published after reviewed and editorial process in our online issue of International Journal of Research in Modern Engineering and Emerging Technology, IJRMEET (ISSN: 2320-6586) International Refereed, Reviewed and Indexed Research e-Journal. Vol. 1. Issue: 3 for the Month of April, Pear: 2013.

Our best Wishes for your future.

Place: Mehsana (Gujarat) Date of Issue: 28/04/2013





Editor-in-Chief (RAIJMR)

	5578-2339-6346 Gebre
Cojje	International Journal of Research in Modern Engineering &
Chairman	Emerging Technology (IJRMEET) WI 1. Same 2. April 2013
(RAIJMR)	

www.raijmr.com

e-Certificate

RET ACADEMY FOR INTERNATIONAL JOURNALS OF MULTIDISCIPLINARY RESEARCH (RAIJMR)

Dear Author/Research Scholar,

<u>S. P. Parmar</u>

This is to certify that your Research Paper/Article titled

"<u>Review to Performance Improvement of Die Sinking</u> <u>EDMUsing Powder Mixed Dielectric Fluid</u>"

has been published after reviewed and editorial process in our online issue of International Journal of Research in Modern Engineering and Emerging Technology, IJRMEET (ISSN: 2320-6586) International Refereed, Reviewed and Indexed Research e-Journal. Vol. 1, Issue: 3 for the Month of April, Year: 2013.

Our best Wishes for your future.

Place: Mehsana (Gujarat) Date of Issue: 28/04/2013





Editor-in-Chief (RAIJMR)

	1504 220-596. Gele
Come_	International Journal of Research in Modern Engineering &
Chairman	Emerging Technology (IJRMEET) Wit 1.5662.444203
(RAIJMR)	

(RAIJMR) www.raijmr.com

e-Certificate

RET ACADEMY FOR INTERNATIONAL JOURNALS OF MULTIDISCIPLINARY RESEARCH (RAIJMR)

Dear Author/Research Scholar,

<u>B. C. Parekh</u>

This is to certify that your Research Paper/Article titled

"<u>Review to Performance Improvement of Die Sinking</u> <u>EDMUsing Powder Mixed Dielectric Fluid</u>"

has been published after reviewed and editorial process in our online issue of International Journal of Research in Modern Engineering and Emerging Technology, IJRMEET (ISSN: 2320-6586) International Refereed, Reviewed and Indexed Research e-Journal. Vol. 1, Issue: 3 for the Month of April, Year: 2013.

Our best Wishes for your future.

Place: Mehsana (Gujarat) Date of Issue: 28/04/2013





Editor-in-Chief (RAIJMR)

	(504:202-4546 Onex
Come-	International Journal of Research in Modern Engineering &
Chairman	Emerging Technology (IJRMEET) Williams 2.44/203
(RAIJMR)	

(RAIJMR) www.raijmr.com **≡**